1 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Braves Blue Jays Easton Becker JD Sittner
2 Wednesday, May 28, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Royals Dodgers Asher Wilson Carson Windhorst
3 Thursday, May 29, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Cardinals Dodgers Bo Rodak Kai Strachan
4 Monday, June 2, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Blue Jays Cardinals Flynt Strand Cooper Britthouer
5 Tuesday, June 3, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Royals Blue Jays Dylan Marez Griffin McCollumn
6 Wednesday, June 4, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Dodgers Blue Jays Raphael Wolen Jo'el De Los Santos
7 Thursday, June 5, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Braves Royals Declan Long Klayton Kelley
8 Monday, June 9, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Cardinals Bridgeport Easton Palser Jaxen Wilson
9 Tuesday, June 10, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Braves Cardinals Declan Long Cooper Britthouer
10 Wednesday, June 11, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Blue Jays Bridgeport Carson Windhorst Flynt Strand
11 Thursday, June 12, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Cardinals Royals JD Sittner Klayton Kelley
12 Monday, June 16, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Royals Bridgeport Klayton Kelley Declan Long
13 Tuesday, June 17, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Blue Jays Braves Bo Rodak Kai Strachan
14 Wednesday, June 18, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Dodgers Royals Dylan Marez Griffin McCollumn
15 Thursday, June 19, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Dodgers Braves Cooper Britthouer Easton Becker
16 Monday, June 23, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Cardinals Blue Jays JD Sittner Easton Becker
17 Tuesday, June 24, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Braves Bulldogs JD Sittner Easton Palser
18 Wednesday, June 25, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Blue Jays Dodgers Jaxen Wilson Raphael Wolen
19 Thursday, June 26, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Dodgers Cardinals Griffin McCollumn Easton Becker
20 Monday, June 30, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Blue Jays Royals Cooper Britthouer  Jo'el De Los Santos
21 Tuesday, July 1, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Royals Braves Raphael Wolen Jo'el De Los Santos
22 Wednesday, July 2, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Royals Cardinals Klayton Kelley Dylan Marez
23 Thursday, July 3, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Bridgeport Dodgers Griffin McCollumn Cooper Britthouer
24 Monday, July 7, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Braves Dodgers Easton Palser Klayton Kelley
25 Tuesday, July 8, 2025 6:00 PM 10u B&C Field Cardinals Braves Asher Wilson Griffin McCollumn
12u SCHEDULE

| GM Date Time Level Site Home Team Visiting Team Umpire 1 Umpire 2
1 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Braves Dodgers Sumon Rugroden Keegan Todd
2 Wednesday, May 28, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Dodgers Orioles Quinton Wolf Adan Garcia
3 Thursday, May 29, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Red Sox Orioles Isreal Rodriguez Quinton Wolf
4 Monday, June 2, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Orioles Braves Stryker Strand Augie Kleager
5 Tuesday, June 3, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Braves Red Sox Keegan Todd Grant Celli
6 Wednesday, June 4, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Orioles Dodgers Graham Luehrs Brantley Leach
7 Thursday, June 5, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Orioles Red Sox Miles Griess Eliseo De Los Santos
8 Monday, June 9, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Dodgers Braves Cesar Bueno Stryker Strand
9 Tuesday, June 10, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Red Sox Dodgers Stryker Strand Augie Kleager
10 Wednesday, June 11, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Dodgers Orioles Devin Pate Issac Libsack
11 Thursday, June 12, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Red Sox Braves Adan Garcia Grady Beaudette
12 Monday, June 16, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Braves Orioles Graham Luehrs Augie Kleager
13 Tuesday, June 17, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Dodgers Red Sox Devin Pate Keegan Todd
14 Wednesday, June 18, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Orioles Dodgers Issac Libsack Simon Rugroden
15 Thursday, June 19, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Red Sox Orioles Eliseo De Los Santos Miles Griess
16 Monday, June 23, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Braves Dodgers Augie Kleager Cesar Bueno
17 Tuesday, June 24, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Braves Red Sox Graham Luehrs Stryker Strand
18 Wednesday, June 25, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Dodgers Red Sox Issac Libsack Brantley Leach
19 Thursday, June 26, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Orioles Braves Grady Beaudette Adan Garcia
20 Monday, June 30, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Dodgers Braves Brantley Leach Devin Pate
21 Tuesday, July 1, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Red Sox Dodgers Graham Luehrs Grant Celli
22 Wednesday, July 2, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Orioles Red Sox Simon Rugroden Quinton Wolf
23 Monday, July 7, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Braves Orioles Miles Griess Quinton Wolf
24 Tuesday, July 8, 2025 6:00 PM 12u 23 Club Red Sox Braves Cesar Bueno Issac Libsack
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